

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ TEST.CAS. 88/2015

AMIT SAXENA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Shashwat Tripathi and Ms.Mukti
Chaudhary, Advocates

versus

STATE AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

%

04.01.2017

List on 12.04.2017.

DEEPA SHARMA, J

JANUARY 04, 2017

rb